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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 POGHOSOVA, Emma ARM 166 07-03-1997
2 ELMER, Luise AUT 71 22-06-2000
3 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 32 24-02-1998
4 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 19 02-06-1996
5 WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria AUT 113 26-11-1996
6 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 60 21-03-1997
7 JUKIC, Paula CRO 107 17-07-1998
8 MESIC, Ana CRO 86 28-04-1998
9 PETKOVIC, Lara CRO 205 27-11-1997
10 VILLI BIGOVIC, Hannah CRO 174 30-12-1997
11 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 185 01-04-2000
12 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 204 22-12-1999
13 NEVOSADOVA, Alzbeta CZE 244 16-03-1997
14 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 200 14-06-1999
15 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 31 24-04-1998
16 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil DEN 313 12-05-1998
17 SPANGER-RIES, Augusta DEN 247 29-06-1997
18 CISNEROS, Sofia ESP 12 29-03-1996
19 MATEOS, Maria ESP 197 30-11-1998
20 MERINO, Monica ESP 169 02-10-1998
21 ZAMORANO, Andrea ESP 123 23-10-1996
22 AZIZOVA, Madina EST 180 27-02-1996
23 FEDORUK, Anzelika EST 177 07-01-1996
24 KONRAD, Maarja EST 422 25-03-1997
25 LOIT, Karoliine EST 111 14-12-2000
26 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 188 12-01-1998
27 SYVALA, Ilona FIN 184 14-04-1996
28 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 120 11-03-1997
29 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 186 06-09-1998
30 LOUIS MARIE, Alexandra FRA 13 03-03-1996
31 NGOM, Mariem FRA 27 16-03-1996
32 TAHE, Oceane FRA 35 20-01-1997
33 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane FRA 5 28-09-1998
34 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 119 28-02-1998
35 STANIER, Lydia GBR 65 14-09-1997
36 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 11-04-1996
37 HORNISCHER, Anna GER 17 07-12-1996
38 RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER 20 02-07-1997
39 STAHLBERG, Nadine GER 1 11-01-1996
40 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 51 13-06-1998
41 BORSODY, Emma HUN 131 02-10-2000
42 GNAM, Tamara HUN 46 15-02-2000
43 NAGY, Kinga HUN 39 07-07-1998
44 PETRI, Renata HUN 128 04-09-2000
45 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 110 24-06-1998
46 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 84 21-03-1999
47 HECHT, Dar ISR 85 16-08-2000
48 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 87 05-11-1999
49 CLERICI, Alice ITA 21 15-06-1996
50 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 6 26-06-1998
51 ISOLA, Federica ITA 16 27-09-1999
52 MARZANI, Roberta ITA 2 08-07-1996
53 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 218 18-04-1996
54 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 305 14-05-1996
55 MASALO, Olivija LTU 279 14-09-1999
56 BOS, Valentina NED 135 13-04-1999
57 DE WIJN, Day NED 319 26-06-1998
58 HONING, Sofie NED 310 01-07-1998
59 KROESE, Roos NED 354 12-12-1996
60 BRYCH, Barbara POL 157 04-12-2000
61 MAZANEK, Karolina POL 172 19-11-1998
62 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 33 02-10-1997
63 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika POL 116 19-10-1998
64 ALVES, Marta POR 23-01-2000
65 PAULA, Beatriz POR 308 19-11-1997
66 BENEA, Bianca ROU 136 19-02-1999
67 COSTE, Teodora ROU 21-06-1999
68 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 210 15-09-1999



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 10-05-2000
70 FILINA, Daria RUS 4 07-02-1997
71 KOMAROVA, Alena RUS 3 18-03-1996
72 OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS 36 02-02-1996
73 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 11 29-07-1997
74 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 334 18-02-1999
75 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 372 07-10-2000
76 SEL, Ana SRB 73 10-05-1997
77 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 368 14-08-1998
78 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 67 07-03-1997
79 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 182 26-03-1999
80 MOESCHLIN, Noemi SUI 34 11-10-1996
81 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 130 19-05-1998
82 RECLOVA, Klara SVK 250 10-03-1997
83 HANSSON, Kristina SWE 159 25-08-1997
84 KARLSSON, Ebba SWE 28 18-04-1996
85 LINDE, Asa SWE 8 12-04-1997
86 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 436 17-02-1999
87 BROVKO, Inna UKR 18 26-04-1997
88 DERKACH, Anna UKR 242 23-02-1997
89 GRYSCHYK, Alla UKR 165 05-04-1998
90 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 23 29-09-1996



13 pools
1 pool of 6 and 12 pools of 7
70 (77.78% of 90) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 STAHLBERG, Nadine GER 1
2 MARZANI, Roberta ITA 2
3 KOMAROVA, Alena RUS 3
4 FILINA, Daria RUS 4
5 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane FRA 5
6 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 6
7 LINDE, Asa SWE 8
8 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 11
9 CISNEROS, Sofia ESP 12
10 LOUIS MARIE, Alexandra FRA 13
11 ISOLA, Federica ITA 16
12 HORNISCHER, Anna GER 17
13 BROVKO, Inna UKR 18
14 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 19
15 RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER 20
16 CLERICI, Alice ITA 21
17 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 23
18 NGOM, Mariem FRA 27
19 KARLSSON, Ebba SWE 28
20 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 31
21 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 32
22 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 33
23 MOESCHLIN, Noemi SUI 34
24 TAHE, Oceane FRA 35
25 OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS 36
26 NAGY, Kinga HUN 39
27 GNAM, Tamara HUN 46
28 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 51
29 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 60
30 STANIER, Lydia GBR 65
31 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 67
32 ELMER, Luise AUT 71
33 SEL, Ana SRB 73
34 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 84
35 HECHT, Dar ISR 85
36 MESIC, Ana CRO 86
37 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 87
38 JUKIC, Paula CRO 107
39 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 110
40 LOIT, Karoliine EST 111
41 WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria AUT 113
42 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika POL 116
43 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 119
44 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 120
45 ZAMORANO, Andrea ESP 123
46 PETRI, Renata HUN 128
47 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 130
48 BORSODY, Emma HUN 131
49 BOS, Valentina NED 135
50 BENEA, Bianca ROU 136
51 BRYCH, Barbara POL 157
52 HANSSON, Kristina SWE 159
53 GRYSCHYK, Alla UKR 165
54 POGHOSOVA, Emma ARM 166
55 MERINO, Monica ESP 169
56 MAZANEK, Karolina POL 172
57 VILLI BIGOVIC, Hannah CRO 174
58 FEDORUK, Anzelika EST 177
59 AZIZOVA, Madina EST 180
60 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 182
61 SYVALA, Ilona FIN 184
62 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 185
63 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 186
64 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 188
65 MATEOS, Maria ESP 197
66 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 200
67 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 204
68 PETKOVIC, Lara CRO 205



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 210
70 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 218
71 DERKACH, Anna UKR 242
72 NEVOSADOVA, Alzbeta CZE 244
73 SPANGER-RIES, Augusta DEN 247
74 RECLOVA, Klara SVK 250
75 MASALO, Olivija LTU 279
76 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 305
77 PAULA, Beatriz POR 308
78 HONING, Sofie NED 310
79 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil DEN 313
80 DE WIJN, Day NED 319
81 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 334
82 KROESE, Roos NED 354
83 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 368
84 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 372
85 KONRAD, Maarja EST 422
86 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 436
87 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO
88 COSTE, Teodora ROU
89 ALVES, Marta POR
90 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

DONSLUND, Louise Norgil DEN

GRYSCHYK, Alla UKR

STAHLBERG, Nadine GER

KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR

HANSSON, Kristina SWE

NAGY, Kinga HUN

HONING, Sofie NED

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):
LANGE, Robert (GER)

OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

BRYCH, Barbara POL

DE WIJN, Day NED

POGHOSOVA, Emma ARM

MARZANI, Roberta ITA

GNAM, Tamara HUN

OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS

PAULA, Beatriz POR

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):
BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

ALVES, Alfredo (POR)

TAHE, Oceane FRA

GRIJAK, Jana SRB

MERINO, Monica ESP

KOMAROVA, Alena RUS

KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU

BENEA, Bianca ROU

TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

PALLESEN, Kirsten siig (DEN)

MOESCHLIN, Noemi SUI

ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB

BOS, Valentina NED

MAZANEK, Karolina POL

MASALO, Olivija LTU

STANIER, Lydia GBR

FILINA, Daria RUS

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

KROESE, Roos NED

RECLOVA, Klara SVK

MROSZCZAK, Anna POL

VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane FRA

VILLI BIGOVIC, Hannah CRO

EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI

BORSODY, Emma HUN

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

TOBIAS, Simona (SLO)

LOFGREN, Sonja SWE

DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA

SPANGER-RIES, Augusta DEN

FEHRER, Stefanie AUT

SOLARI, Demetra SUI

FEDORUK, Anzelika EST

SEL, Ana SRB



Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN

LINDE, Asa SWE

ELMER, Luise AUT

AZIZOVA, Madina EST

GRIJAK, Marta SRB

PETRI, Renata HUN

NEVOSADOVA, Alzbeta CZE

Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS

KARLSSON, Ebba SWE

ZAMORANO, Andrea ESP

DERKACH, Anna UKR

GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR

KONRAD, Maarja EST

FAVRE, Aurore SUI

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)

CISNEROS, Sofia ESP

COUFALOVA, Anna CZE

ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO

NGOM, Mariem FRA

HECHT, Dar ISR

TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN

AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU



Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

ANGAD-GAUR, Indra (NED)

LOUIS MARIE, Alexandra FRA

ALVES, Marta POR

MESIC, Ana CRO

SYVALA, Ilona FIN

PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU

LAWSON, Danielle GBR

KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER

ISOLA, Federica ITA

KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR

PETKOVIC, Lara CRO

COSTE, Teodora ROU

RABCZEWSKA, Weronika POL

VUORINEN, Anna FIN

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU

HORNISCHER, Anna GER

WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria AUT

DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE

MIKKILA, Inka FIN

JUKIC, Paula CRO

CLERICI, Alice ITA



Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

SCHMIDL, Paula AUT

SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE

BROVKO, Inna UKR

BOTVINIK, Yana ISR

MATEOS, Maria ESP

LOIT, Karoliine EST
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2 MOESCHLIN, Noemi SUI 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
3 NGOM, Mariem FRA 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
4 BROVKO, Inna UKR 5 1.00 22 10 +12 Advanced
5 FILINA, Daria RUS 5 0.83 27 10 +17 Advanced
6 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
7 CISNEROS, Sofia ESP 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
8T HORNISCHER, Anna GER 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
8T TAHE, Oceane FRA 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
10 STAHLBERG, Nadine GER 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
11 GNAM, Tamara HUN 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
12 KOMAROVA, Alena RUS 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
13 RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
14 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
15 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 5 0.83 24 16 +8 Advanced
16 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
17 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane FRA 5 0.83 29 24 +5 Advanced
18 KARLSSON, Ebba SWE 5 0.83 26 23 +3 Advanced
19 LOIT, Karoliine EST 4 0.80 20 11 +9 Advanced
20 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
21 MARZANI, Roberta ITA 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
22 COSTE, Teodora ROU 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
23 LOUIS MARIE, Alexandra FRA 4 0.67 28 20 +8 Advanced
24 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
25 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
26 NAGY, Kinga HUN 4 0.67 28 23 +5 Advanced
27 BORSODY, Emma HUN 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
28 SEL, Ana SRB 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
29 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
30 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
31 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 4 0.67 27 24 +3 Advanced
32 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
33 BRYCH, Barbara POL 4 0.67 27 25 +2 Advanced
34 PETRI, Renata HUN 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
35 LINDE, Asa SWE 4 0.67 20 22 -2 Advanced
36 MATEOS, Maria ESP 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
37 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 3 0.50 23 18 +5 Advanced
38 ZAMORANO, Andrea ESP 3 0.50 26 23 +3 Advanced
39T NEVOSADOVA, Alzbeta CZE 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
39T GRYSCHYK, Alla UKR 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
41 ISOLA, Federica ITA 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
42 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
43T SYVALA, Ilona FIN 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
43T FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
45 OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
46 BOS, Valentina NED 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
47 CLERICI, Alice ITA 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
48T FEDORUK, Anzelika EST 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
48T LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
50 MESIC, Ana CRO 3 0.50 25 27 -2 Advanced
51 HECHT, Dar ISR 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
52 STANIER, Lydia GBR 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
53 BENEA, Bianca ROU 3 0.50 23 26 -3 Advanced
54T PAULA, Beatriz POR 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
54T GRIJAK, Jana SRB 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
56 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
57 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika POL 2 0.33 25 25 0 Advanced
58 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 2 0.33 24 25 -1 Advanced
59 HANSSON, Kristina SWE 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
60T SOLARI, Demetra SUI 2 0.33 25 27 -2 Advanced
60T MIKKILA, Inka FIN 2 0.33 25 27 -2 Advanced
62 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
63 AZIZOVA, Madina EST 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
64 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
65T TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
65T RECLOVA, Klara SVK 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
67 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
68 ELMER, Luise AUT 2 0.33 22 28 -6 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 MAZANEK, Karolina POL 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
70 DERKACH, Anna UKR 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
71 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
72 JUKIC, Paula CRO 1 0.17 23 29 -6 Eliminated
73 MERINO, Monica ESP 1 0.17 22 28 -6 Eliminated
74 POGHOSOVA, Emma ARM 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
75 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 1 0.17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
76 VILLI BIGOVIC, Hannah CRO 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
77 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
78 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil DEN 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
79 DE WIJN, Day NED 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
80T KROESE, Roos NED 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
80T WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria AUT 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
82 PETKOVIC, Lara CRO 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
83 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
84 MASALO, Olivija LTU 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
85 HONING, Sofie NED 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
86 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
87 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 0 0.00 7 22 -15 Eliminated
88 ALVES, Marta POR 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
89 KONRAD, Maarja EST 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
90 SPANGER-RIES, Augusta DEN 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
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Ref: TOBIAS, Simona (SLO)
Video: BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)
Assist: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)
Assist: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

1

Finals

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)
Video: TOBIAS, Simona (SLO)
Assist: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)
Assist: BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)
Video: BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)
Assist: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)
Assist: TOBIAS, Simona (SLO)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PALLESEN, Kirsten siig (DEN)
Video: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

1

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

2

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)
Video: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

3

Ref: ALVES, Alfredo (POR)
Video: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

4
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 STAHLBERG, Nadine GER 11-01-1996
2 MARZANI, Roberta ITA 08-07-1996
3T NGOM, Mariem FRA 16-03-1996
3T KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 29-09-1996
5 BROVKO, Inna UKR 26-04-1997
6 GNAM, Tamara HUN 15-02-2000
7 CLERICI, Alice ITA 15-06-1996
8 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 02-06-1996
9 FILINA, Daria RUS 07-02-1997
10 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 29-07-1997
11 TAHE, Oceane FRA 20-01-1997
12 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 05-11-1999
13 NAGY, Kinga HUN 07-07-1998
14 OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS 02-02-1996
15 BOS, Valentina NED 13-04-1999
16 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 13-06-1998
17 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 26-06-1998
18 CISNEROS, Sofia ESP 29-03-1996
19 KOMAROVA, Alena RUS 18-03-1996
20 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 21-03-1997
21 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane FRA 28-09-1998
22 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 24-04-1998
23 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 21-03-1999
24 BORSODY, Emma HUN 02-10-2000
25 SEL, Ana SRB 10-05-1997
26 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 28-02-1998
27 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 02-10-1997
28 PETRI, Renata HUN 04-09-2000
29 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 15-09-1999
30 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 24-02-1998
31 HECHT, Dar ISR 16-08-2000
32 STANIER, Lydia GBR 14-09-1997
33 MOESCHLIN, Noemi SUI 11-10-1996
34 HORNISCHER, Anna GER 07-12-1996
35 RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER 02-07-1997
36 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 22-12-1999
37 KARLSSON, Ebba SWE 18-04-1996
38 LOIT, Karoliine EST 14-12-2000
39 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 07-03-1997
40 COSTE, Teodora ROU 21-06-1999
41 LOUIS MARIE, Alexandra FRA 03-03-1996
42 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 10-05-2000
43 BRYCH, Barbara POL 04-12-2000
44 LINDE, Asa SWE 12-04-1997
45 MATEOS, Maria ESP 30-11-1998
46 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 11-04-1996
47 ZAMORANO, Andrea ESP 23-10-1996
48T GRYSCHYK, Alla UKR 05-04-1998
48T NEVOSADOVA, Alzbeta CZE 16-03-1997
50 ISOLA, Federica ITA 27-09-1999
51 SYVALA, Ilona FIN 14-04-1996
52T LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 17-02-1999
52T FEDORUK, Anzelika EST 07-01-1996
54 MESIC, Ana CRO 28-04-1998
55 BENEA, Bianca ROU 19-02-1999
56T GRIJAK, Jana SRB 18-02-1999
56T PAULA, Beatriz POR 19-11-1997
58 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika POL 19-10-1998
59 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 07-10-2000
60 HANSSON, Kristina SWE 25-08-1997
61 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 19-05-1998
62 RECLOVA, Klara SVK 10-03-1997
63 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 26-03-1999
64 MAZANEK, Karolina POL 19-11-1998
65 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 12-01-1998
66 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 14-05-1996
67 AZIZOVA, Madina EST 27-02-1996
68 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 18-04-1996



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 ELMER, Luise AUT 22-06-2000
70 DERKACH, Anna UKR 23-02-1997
71 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 24-06-1998
72 JUKIC, Paula CRO 17-07-1998
73 MERINO, Monica ESP 02-10-1998
74 POGHOSOVA, Emma ARM 07-03-1997
75 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 11-03-1997
76 VILLI BIGOVIC, Hannah CRO 30-12-1997
77 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 14-08-1998
78 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil DEN 12-05-1998
79 DE WIJN, Day NED 26-06-1998
80T KROESE, Roos NED 12-12-1996
80T WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria AUT 26-11-1996
82 PETKOVIC, Lara CRO 27-11-1997
83 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 06-09-1998
84 MASALO, Olivija LTU 14-09-1999
85 HONING, Sofie NED 01-07-1998
86 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 01-04-2000
87 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 14-06-1999
88 ALVES, Marta POR 23-01-2000
89 KONRAD, Maarja EST 25-03-1997
90 SPANGER-RIES, Augusta DEN 29-06-1997
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALVES, Alfredo POR B 19041963000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ANGAD-GAUR, Indra NED B 04031974003 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHS, Daniel SUI B 04081966001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
CHICHON, Vanesa ESP B 05091985000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian ROU B 31011972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B 14091958000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC, Miljan SRB B 16041990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK B 01011991000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
LANGE, Robert GER B 26021973000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
NAGIMOV, Rail RUS B 19091970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault BEL B 18081989001 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
PALLESEN, Kirsten siig DEN B 21011991005 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
SPEAKMAN, Adrian GBR B 22011986010 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
TOBIAS, Simona SLO B 26051987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2


